

<b>1410542646 (RFP) Design, Fabrication and Shipping of Bartram Substation and SOCC Annex Towers</b>	<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>Sabre Industries, Inc.</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>Valmont Site Pro 1</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>

**1410567046 (IFB) Fiber Optic Cable Overhead  
Repair & Maintenance**

**Bid Response**

**Cook Electrical, Inc.**

**\$2,861,740.00**

<b>1410607246 (ITN) Design-Build Services for Northside Generating Station Biomass Feed Conveyor</b>		<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>Biomass Engineering &amp; Equipment</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>	
<b>Keith Manufacturing</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>	
<b>Terrasource</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>	

<b>1410596246 (ITN) Kennedy Generating Station – Supply of One (1) - 10/13.3 MVA, 69 kV / 4.16 kV TP7SU</b>		<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>SPX Transformer Solutions, Inc.</b>		<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>Superior Power Products</b>		<b>RECEIVED</b>

<b>1410593046 (ITN) Vehicle Maintenance and Repair (Light Duty)</b>	<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>Coggin Nissan at the Avenues</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>Duval Ford</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>